
:-

J.J~ I ~I <1, 

<t>1441<.il<t> ~cTT <ITT <f>llif 
lj 14) 0 1 <t>I& ~1--11.11, ffl Y1l~. 1=1§3TT I 

c/?llf4lc1c/? ~. 

l'ilOI cnT4 fcl,n-rr , 

"c/?TlJ ~tj-sc1, ~3TT I 

c/?llf4lc1c/? ~-"ff5-
x,fqq, 
Rl~c1~c1~<11 ~. 

I 'il O I "c/?TlJ -Fct,n-rr, 
~, ~I 
:!(,Clltj~ -mi,~ lllGFll, (~omo) 3l.-f1Jfa lTC! ffl cfi 
Rl~c& cf> ffl'tT lf I 

'3 q -<l cfd cf> ffl'q lf j{,Clltj ?tl -mi, lll GFI I, 

(~omo) cfi 31.-fiJfa crRm 7T<l ffl cf>~~ xiJ.Jfqa c#l" \ilT xBT I 

~. 

\6-c::,3 . 23 

c/?llf4lc1c/? ~. 
~1'11°1 cnT4 ~. ffl ~:P-1-Sc'1, 

~\~3TT I --%\ if>\ ?,,3) 



I 

Form GFR 19-A 
(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150) 

Form of Utilisation Certificate upto the month- 16 .03.2023 
STATE- BIHAR 

SL 
No 

1 

2 

Name of Sanction No. & Date Amount 

Scheme 
With Amount Received Particulars 
(In Rs. Lacs) (In Rs.Lacs) , 

Certified that out of 11283.58429 Lacs of grants-in-aid 

Through Bank-
sanctioned upto 12/2015 in favour of E-in-C, REO 

Construction 4963.36031, 
Bihar,Patna a sum of Rs.11271.89225 lacs has been 

of Rural Through CFMS-
utilized for the purpose of MMGSY (SC) Schemes as 

217.72528 given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and 
Roads under 6320.22398 
MMGSY (SC) Lt-386 En 25.11.22 

that the balance of Rs-11.69204 lacs remaining 
unutilized at the end of the period under. 

Total: 217.72528 
Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the gram-in-aid was sanctioned have b~en 
duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that I have ~xercised the following checks to see that the money was .. 
Kind of ·Checks exercised:-

Works has been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer. 
ii Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer. 
iii Construction materials have been tested. 

iv Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant 
Engineer/ Executive Engineer 

v All other codal formalities have been observed. 
3 Physical Progress achived:-

Construction of Road Works. 
ii Construction of CD Works. • 

Divisional Account Officer 
RWD. Works Division, Mahua 



J 

I 
R

ural W
orks D

epartm
ent 

M
M

G
SY

 (SC
) A

llotm
ent R

equisition Form
at 

N
am

e of D
ivision -

R
.W

.D
 W

orks D
'-·'-' 
• • •w•""••, 

IY
A

"
IIU

U
 

SI. 
Y

ear 
N

o 

I 
2 

1 
2019-20 

2 
2019-20 

N
am

e o
f 

N
am

e o
f R

oad 
C

ontractor 
(In English) 

3 
4 

M
iddle S

chool Fatehpur K N
ikat to 

Lalu Singh K G
har K P

iche tak. 
D

hiraj Kum
ar 

K
atarm

ala A
dam

pur P
ath M

 
Jagdam

bha A
sthan to B

rahm
an 

N
iraj Kum

ar 
tola. 

D
ivisional A

ccounts O
fficer 

W
orks D

ivision, M
ahua 

-.ire:-
1 . 

<fiT fiwrA M
IS "fl m-TT 

t I 

A
dm

inistrative 
Agreem

ent Am
ount 

Sanction 
(In Lacs) 

Length 
A

m
ount 

M
ain 

(In K
m

) 
(In Lacs) 

W
ork 

M
aintenance 

5 
6 

7 
8 

0.590 
39.810 

30.61512 
6.26349 

0.930 
64.970 

54.09210 
9.62685 

1.520 
104.780 

84.70722 
15.89034 

2 . 
xrftr <fiT 

c1IT '!l"~ 
ituJ c1IT 

m
m

 '!l"fi!r 
m

l 
t I 

3 . 
f.rto xrftr q>1 ,w1)fl'1111 W

l'JUT lP-l' 'fic;r9 m
l 

t I 
4 . f.rto xrftr <fiT ~o ~o fcttrn 1 s 

cfi 3
R

x 
Tf 

vJAT 
t 1 

Allotm
ent 

Received 
(In Lacs) 

9 

25.65813 

44.62587 

70.28400 

-
Total 

V
alue o

f 
Expenditure 

M
easurem

ent 
As per M

IS
 

(In Lacs) 
(In Lacs) 

10 
l l 

25.65813 
30.15390 

44.62587 
54.09205 

70.28400 
84.24595 

l~
-o

"s
-2

3
, 

Executive Engineer 
W

ot:ks>DivisioJ;l.._M
ahua 

~
"
)
,
,·/

· 
-\b

 \'> \ 

~\o1J'f'1 
) 

C
urrent 

D
em

and 
R

em
arks 

(In Lacs) 
11-9 

12 
13 

4.49577 
W

ork 
C

om
pleted 

W
ork 

9.46618 
C

om
pleted 

13.96195 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

