कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, महुआ।

पत्रांक 519 /

महुआ / दिनांक 16 / 03/2023

प्रेषक,

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, महुआ।

सेवा में,

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी—सह— सचिव, विश्वेश्वरैया भवन, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, बिहार, पटना।

विषय:- मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम संपर्क योजना, (एस०सी०) अन्तर्गत कराये गए कार्य के विरूद्ध अधियाचना के संबंध में।

महाशय,

उपरोक्त विषय के संबंध में कहना है कि मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम संपर्क योजना, (एस०सी०) के अन्तर्गत कराये गये कार्य के विरूद्ध अधियाचना समर्पित की जा रही है।

विश्वासभाजन,

16-03.23

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल,

हिं १५३ रिक्स ।

16/03/23

अनु0—यथोक्त।

Form GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150)
Form of Utilisation Certificate upto the month- 16 .03.2023

STATE- BIHAR

SL. No	Name of Scheme	Sanction No. & Date With Amount (In Rs. Lacs)	Amount Received (In Rs.Lacs)	Particulars
1	Construction of Rural Roads under MMGSY (SC)	Through Bank- 4963.36031, Through CFMS- 6320.22398 Lt-386 En 25.11.22	217.72528	Certified that out of 11283.58429 Lacs of grants-in-aid sanctioned upto 12/2015 in favour of E-in-C, REO Bihar, Patna a sum of Rs.11271.89225 lacs has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY (SC) Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs-11.69204 lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the period under.
	Total:		217.72528	

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the gram-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was

Kind of Checks exercised:-

- Works has been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
- ii Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
- iii Construction materials have been tested.
- iv Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer
- v All other codal formalities have been observed.

3 Physical Progress achived:-

- Construction of Road Works.
- ii Construction of CD Works.

Divisional Account Officer RWD. Works Division, Mahua

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division, Mahua

16/03/23

MMGSY (SC) Allotment Requisition Format Rural Works Department

Name of Division - R.W.D Works Division, Mahua

84.24595	70.28400	70.28400	15.89034	84.70722	104.780	1.520				
54.09205	44.62587	44.62587	9.62685	54.09210	64.970	0.930	Niraj Kumar	Katarmala Adampur Path M Jagdambha Asthan to Brahman tola.	2019-20	2
30.15390	25.65813	25.65813	6.26349	30.61512	39.810	0.590	Dhiraj Kumar	Middle School Fatehpur K Nikat to Lalu singh K Ghar K Piche tak.	2019-20	-
	10	9	8	7	6	5	4	, c.	1	-
(In Lacs)		Received (In Lacs)	Maintenance	Main Work	Amount (In Lacs)	Length (In Km)	(In English)		١.	-
Value of	Total Expenditure	Allotment	Agreement Amount (In Lacs)	Agreeme (In	Administrative Sanction	Admin San	Name of	Name of Road	Year	SI.

Divisional Accounts Officer Works Division, Mahua

नेट ï

अधियाचित राशि का पथवार मापिपुस्त की प्रथम एवं अंतिम पेज की अभिप्रमाणित छाया प्रति संलग्न होना आवश्यक है।

पूर्व निर्गत राशि का उपयोगिता प्रमाण पत्र संलग्न होना आवश्यक है।

मिर्गत राशि का डीo सीo विपत्र 15 दिनांक के अन्दर ब्रांडा कार्यालय में उपलब्ध कराया जाना आवश्यक है।

16-03-23

Works Division, Mahua

63/80/21